11 Nisan 2021 Pazar

3. Kosu Saat:18:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

5

6

At ismi
MEGASTAR(1)

GELIKKALKAN(2)
DERIN MAV(3)
BOZTEPEBEYi(5)
TASIVICI(4)

HUMA SULTAN(B)

Yasg
Syaa

7yda
6yaa
8yaa
S5yka

7ykk

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)90.000 &
1.)20.700 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TURBO - HEKIM

BVARL (FL) - VENUS
SOVALYE- YAZGUNU
GOBAKBEY - KANDEMRKIZI
UCANBEY - BALQOVA

SAGANAK - SEYHATQ!

KV-7/DHOW
2.)36.000 v
2)8280 %
Siklet Jokey Sahip

61 MUS.GELIK YUN. ADVAN
59 ASOZEN MEM ATES
59 H.KARATAS M ENG. SEZEN
55 V.DEMR HAC. KANDEMIR
56 AGELIK M RES. YILDIZ
55 MS.GELIK HID. SAHIN

GANYAN(1) :1,70 4, SIRALI IKiLi(1/2) 3,25 t, 2. CIFTE(1/1) 2,40 ©

59 kg,
3.)18.000 ¢
3.)4.140 ¢
Antrendrii Derece

R.TASDELEN 2.14.99
R.TASDELEN 2.15.04
C.KATI 2.1540
MUGAR 2.16.32
AKIZILYAVAC 2.16.46
Y.AKDAS 2.16.53

1900 Kum
4.)9.000 t
4)2.0704
Gny AGF st Fark G Cik.

1,70 3697(1) 5 Bown
300 246(2) 4 25Boy
570 17.34(3) 2 45Boy
46,80 2.9(5) 1 Yarim Boy
340 16.01(4) 3
37,70 218(6) 6 1,5 Boy

Adana Hipdromu (44. Yans Giinii)

HP
99

101

89

91

78

90



